
Sri Pratap College, Cluster University of Srinagar Date Shect for Internal Examination for Regular Backlog 
IG 7h, UG 3-d and UG 5h Semester's 

Date 
29-11-2024 

02-12-2024 

04-12-2024 

05-12-2024 

06-12-2024 

30-11-2024 

02-12-2024 

02-12-2024 

30-11-2024 

02-12-2024 

04-12-2024 

PG DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

H¿rd 

Subject 
IG 7h Semester 

Advanced DBMS 

Advanced Java 
DAA 

Cloud Computing 
Lab Java 

UG 3rd Semester 

Oops Through Java (Major/ 
Minor) 
Basics of Software 

Development using Python 3 
Software Programmer 3 

UG 5th Semester 

Microprocessor Systems 
Theory of Computation 

Department of Information Technology 

Operating System and Shell 
Programming (MajorMinor) 

Time 
2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 

|2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 

2 pm 
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