PG DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Sri Pratap College, Cluster University of Srinagar Date Sheet for Internal Examination for Regular Backlog IG 7th, UG 3rd and UG 5th Semester's

	IG 7th Semester	
Date	Subject	Time
29-11-2024	Advanced DBMS	2 pm
02-12-2024	Advanced Java	2 pm
04-12-2024	DAA	2 pm
05-12-2024	Cloud Computing	2 pm
06-12-2024	Lab Java	2 pm
	UG 3 rd Semester	
30-11-2024	Oops Through Java (Major/ Minor)	2 pm
02-12-2024	Basics of Software Development using Python 3	2 pm
02-12-2024	Software Programmer 3	2 pm
	UG 5th Semester	
30-11-2024	Microprocessor Systems	2 pm
02-12-2024	Theory of Computation	2 pm
04-12-2024	Operating System and Shell Programming (Major/Minor)	2 pm

Head

27 | 11 | 2024

Department of Information Technology